Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration
Non-Residential
Building
New Construction
Non-Residential
Building
Signs
Non-Residential
Demolition

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Clear Spring
Building

Williamsport
Building

Construction Type

Commercial
Industrial
Totals:
Retaining Wall
Totals:

Building Mounted
Totals:

Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Garage-Carport

Solar Panels

Totals:

Stick Built Home
Semi-Detached Home
Garage-Carport
Storage Building
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:
Demo
Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Count

Count
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Sq Feet

18,533
0
18,533

330

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 12/1/2019 Through 12/31/2019

Valuation

$1,911,660
$1,500,000
$3,411,660
$31,200
$31,200

$26,285
$26,285

$0
$0

$522,500
$57,414
$5,200
$30,000
$615,114
$2,204,980
$1,500,000
$87,304
$84,000
$3,876,284
$0

$0

Valuation
$8,150
$8,150
$1
$1
$100,000
$100,000

Fees Paid

$15,649.25
$1,749.70
$17,398.95
$330.00
$330.00

$436.60
$436.60

$50.00
$50.00

$2,564.51
$490.20
$185.20
$50.00
$3,289.91
$51,794.40
$68,624.90
$755.00
$568.00
$121,742.30
$50.00
$50.00

Fees Paid
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$370.00
$370.00



