Permit Issuance Summary Report

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	6	18,533	\$1,911,660	\$15,649.25
	Industrial	1	0	\$1,500,000	\$1,749.70
	Totals:	7	18,533	\$3,411,660	\$17,398.95
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Retaining Wall	3	0	\$31,200	\$330.00
	Totals:	3	0	\$31,200	\$330.00
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	5	365	\$26,285	\$436.60
	Totals:	5	365	\$26,285	\$436.60
Non-Residential Demolition		3	0	\$0	\$50.00
	Totals:	3	0	\$0	\$50.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	12	8,460	\$522,500	\$2,564.51
	Porch-Deck-Slab	5	0	\$57,414	\$490.20
	Garage-Carport	2	0	\$5,200	\$185.20
	Solar Panels	1	0	\$30,000	\$50.00
	Totals:	20	8,460	\$615,114	\$3,289.91
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	9	22,135	\$2,204,980	\$51,794.40
	Semi-Detached Home	6	12,403	\$1,500,000	\$68,624.90
	Garage-Carport	4	840	\$87,304	\$755.00
	Storage Building	2	0	\$84,000	\$568.00
	Totals:	21	35,378	\$3,876,284	\$121,742.30
Residential Demolition		1	0	\$0	\$50.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$0	\$50.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	0	\$8,150	\$0.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$8,150	\$0.00
Clear Spring Building	Demo	1	0	\$1	\$0.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$1	\$0.00
Williamsport Building	Addition/Alterations	1	330	\$100,000	\$370.00
	Totals:	1	330	\$100,000	\$370.00

Dates: From 12/1/2019 Through 12/31/2019